7h

8h

9h

10n |

12h

16h |

17h

18h

19h

ORAREND

Nursing and Patient Care BSc (Midwife) 3rd Year

2023/24. Spring semester
week 1-6., 11-12.,14.

Wednesday

Odd

Second

Thursday
Odd

Obstetrics and Gynaecology and Nursing
THEORY
week 1,2,3,4,5,6,11,12.
Library

Neonatal and Paediatric Medicine and Nursing
THEORY
week 1,3,4,5,6.
Library

Basics of Dietetic Knowledge for Miswivwa
week 11. 12:15-13:45
4.07.

Basics of Dietetic Knowledge

for Midwives
THEORY
week 3,11. 8:00-9:30
134.

Obstetrics and Gynaecology

and Nursing
THEORY
week 1. 8:00-11:15
Library

week 3,4,5,6. 9:45-13:00
4.07.

week 11. 9:45-13:00
331.

Family and Child Protection

week 1. 12:00-15:15
week 5,11. 13:15-16:30
Library

Basics of Dietetic Knowledge
for Midwives
THEORY
week 4. 8:00-9:30
134.

week 6,12. 8:00-9:30
228.

Obstetric Simulation

Neonatal and Paediatric

Obstetrics and Gynaecology and Nursing

Obstetrics and Gynaecology and Nursing
THEORY

week 1.
week 2.

week 3.

week 4.

15:15-18:30
15:00-18:30
F10
15:00-18:30
I,
15:00-18:30
F7.

Neonatal and Paediatric Medicine and Nursing
PRACTICE

week 6.

13:15-16:30

3.16.

Neonatal and Paediatric
Medicine and Nursing
PRACTICE
week 5. 13:15-16:0
week 11. 14:00-17:30
Sl

Healthcare Terminology
week 1,2,3,4,5,6.
ERKEL I.101.

PRACTICE Medicine and Nursing PRACTICE
Foreign Language for week 1,3,5. 9:45-13:00 THEORY week 4,5,12,14. 9:00-11:15
2.15) week 2. 9:00-13:00 215
Healthcare Purposes Lib o
week 2. 9:00-12:15 Neonatal and Pacdiatri forary
" eonatal and Paediatric
Libran Ul [SIY
y Medicine and Nursing Obstetric Simulation IR LR oL (Rt e (U ReRes week 2,3. 9:00-12:45
THEORY PRACTICE e Al 229.
week 11. week 4,6,12. 9:45-13:00 ERKEL IV/A
Library 2.15.
week 11,12.
ERKEL 115.
Neonatal and Paediatric
Medicine and Nursing EBSMTATTO023A
PRACTICE Thesis-methodology - Basics of Thesis Writing
week 6. 13:15-16:30 SEMINAR
3.16. week 1-4.
E5S

7h

8h

9h

10h

11h

12h

13h

14h

15h

16h

17h

18h

19h



