ÓRAREND

Nursing and Patient Care BSc (Midwife) 3rd Year 2023/24. Spring semester week 1-6., 11-12.,14.

	Monday Odd Second	Tue Odd	Tuesday Odd Second		Wednesday Odd Second		Thursday Odd Second		Friday Odd Second	
7h										7h
8h										8h
=		-								+
9h		-	Basics of Dietetic Knowledge for Midwives THEORY week 4, 8:00-9:30 134. week 6,12. 8:00-9:30 228. Foreign Language for Healthcare Purposes week 2, 9:00-12:15 Library	Obstetric Simulation PRACTICE week 1,3,5,9:45-13:00 2.15. Neonatal and Paediatric Medicine and Nursing THEORY week 11. Library	Neonatal and Paediatric Medicine and Nursing THEORY week 2, 9:00-13:00 Library Obstetric Simulation PRACTICE week 4,6,12, 9:45-13:00 2.15.			,		9h
10h		Basics of Dietetic Knowledge for Midwives THEORY week 3,11. 8:00-9:30 134. Obstetrics and Gynaecology and Nursing THEORY week 1. 8:00-11:15				Foreign Language for Healthcare Purposes week 1,2,3,4,5,6. ERKEL IV/A week 11,12. ERKEL 115.		Obstetrics and Gynaecology and Nursing PRACTICE week 4,5,12,14, 9:00-11:15 2.15. THEORY week 2,3, 9:00-12:45 229.		10h
11h	Obstetrics and Gynaecology and Nursing THEORY week 1,2,3,4,5,6,11,12. Library									11h
12h		Library week 3,4,5,6. 9:45-13:00 4.07.								- - 12h
-		week 11, 9:45-13:00 331. Family and Child Protection week 1, 12:00-15:15 week 5,11, 13:15-16:30 Library								ļ-
13h			Neonatal and Paediatric Medicine and Nursing PRACTICE week 6. 13:15-16:30 3.16.	Neonatal and Paediatric Medicine and Nursing PRACTICE week 5. 13:15-16:0						13h
14h	Neonatal and Paediatric Medicine and Nursing THEORY week 1,3,4,5,6. Library					Healthcare Terminology week 1,2,3,4,5,6. ERREL L 101.		EBSMTATT023A Thesis-methodology - Basics of Thesis Writing SEMINAR week 1-4. F5.		14h
15h	Basics of Dietetic Knowledge for Miswivwa week 11. 12:15-13:45 4.07.									15h
16h		Obstetrics and Gynaecology and Nursing THEORY		week 11. 14:00-17:30 3.19.		ERAEL I. 101.				16h
	week 2		15:15-18:30 15:00-18:30 F10							‡
17h		week 3, 15:00-18:30 F5. week 4, 15:00-18:30 F7.								17h
+		Neonatal and Paediatric Medicine and Nursing PRACTICE week 6. 13:15-16:30 3.16.								<u> </u>
18h										18h
19h										19h
										$\frac{1}{4}$
							1			